## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5050

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 10

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$247,370,006" and insert "\$250,868,634".

  In line 18, delete "\$14,045,190" and insert "\$14,048,764".
- 3 In line 23, delete "\$36,702,390" and insert "\$34,503,534".

1